Snaptron http://www.snaptron.com/part_numbers_f.cfm
1 von 2 10.04.2008 12:00
Part Number DIM
A
DIM
B
DIM
C
Trip
Force
Dimple Life
F06085 6mm .048 .012” 85g No 5,000,000
F06130 6mm .048 .012” 130g No 5,000,000
F06180 6mm .048 .013” 180g No 5,000,000
F06300 6mm .048 .017” 300g No 10,000
F07040 7mm .055" .010" 40g No 5,000,000
F07085 7mm .05 .012” 85g No 5,000,000
F07110 7mm .055” .014” 110g No 5,000,000
F07150 7mm .055” .015” 150g No 5,000,000
F07200 7mm .055” .017” 200g No 5,000,000
F07320 7mm .055” .018” 320g No 5,000,000
F07400 7mm .055” .020” 400g No 30,000
F08150 8.5mm .067” .017” 150g No 5,000,000
F08210 8.5mm .067” .019” 210g No 5,000,000
F08260 8.5mm .067” .021” 260g No 5,000,000
FD08260 8.5mm .067” .021” 260g Yes 5,000,000
FD08320 8.5mm .067” .023” 320g Yes 5,000,000
F08400 8.5mm .067” .024” 400g No 5,000,000
F10200 10mm .090” .020” 200g No 5,000,000
F10260 10mm .090” .022” 260g No 5,000,000
F10340 10mm .090” .024” 340g No 5,000,000
FD10340 10mm .090” .024” 340g Yes 5,000,000
F10450 10mm .090” .025” 450g No 5,000,000
F12200 12mm .098” .023” 200g No 5,000,000
F12270 12mm .098" .026" 270g No 5,000,000
F12340 12mm .098” .028” 340g No 5,000,000
FD12340 12mm .098” .028” 340g Yes 5,000,000
F12450 12mm .098” .030” 450g No 5,000,000
FD12450 12mm .098” .030” 450g Yes 5,000,000
F14400 14mm .113” .032” 400g No 5,000,000
F14700 14mm .113” .038” 700g No 1,000,000
FD14700 14mm .113" .037" 700g Yes 1,000,000
F16400 16mm .125" .034" 400g No 5,000,000
F16640 16mm .125" .040" 640g No 100,000
FD20625 20mm .160” .046” 625g Yes 1,000,000
PRODUCT SEARCH
ADVANCED SEARCH
COMPETITOR CROSS REFERENCE SEARCH
    Part Numbers
Snaptron http://www.snaptron.com/part_numbers_f.cfm
2 von 2 10.04.2008 12:00
FD202250 20mm .160” .057” 2250g Yes 1,000,000
back
Copyright © 2003-2006 Snaptron, Inc. All rights reserved.